
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications I Semester Computer
Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of thel following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications I Semester
ComputerApplication Examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means f,ass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjeots No.

Computer Programming using

3

4

5

6

7

8

Computer Organization and Architecture

Discrete Mathematical Structure

Microprocessors

Fundarnentals of Management

Computer Programming using C Lab

Microprocessors Lab

Free and Open Source Software Systems Lab

MCA-101

MCA-103

MCA-105

MCA-107

MCA-109

MCA-111

MCA-113

MCA.115

Sr. RollNo.
No,

Name

Vaibhav Bhalla

Hariom

Sunil Nirania

Hrituraj Kumar

Sandeep Kumar

Priyanshu Maikhuri

Suraj Kumar

Sumit Kumar Behera

Ritik Bhardwaj

Soumya

ShaliniVerma

Father's Name

Om Parkash

Har Dayal

Subhash Chander Nirania

Govindraj Prasad

Anil Kumar

Rajendra Prasad Maikhuri

Moti LalSingh

Bighnaraj Behera

Ramesh Bhardwaj

A K Prasad

MewalalVerma

1 52211101

2 52211102

3 52211103

4 52211104

5 52211105

6 52211106

7 52211107

8 52211108

I 52211109

10 52211110

11 52211111

Re.

7.2609

8.2609

8.9130

MCA-103
(End)

7.5217

9.2174

6.2609

8.3044

9.7391

6.6957

6.8696

a

Code

SGPA

b,rv,'{
.'I

L \,,



1112

13 52211113

14 52211114

15 52211115

16 52211116

17 52211201

18 52211202

19 52211203

20 52211204

21 52211205

22 52211206

23 52211207

24 52211208

25 52211209

26 52211210

27 52211211

28 52211212

29 52211213

30 52211214

31 52211215

32 52211216

33 52211217

34 52212101

35 52212102

36 52212103

37 52212104

Chhavi Jain

Komal Bainra

Taniksha Nigaltiya

Akancha Minz

Yuvraj Singh

Arshdeep Singh

Harikesh Kushawaha

Ashutosh Kumar

Deepak Kumar

Shivam Singla

Vasu Namdev

Ajay Kumar

Ritik Sharma

Abhay Tigga

Mohit Agarwal

Mohd Maaz Ansari

Nandini Shukla

Deepika

Rishika Ghosh

Vibha Yadav

Tanya Nebhwani

Simran Gumber

Gautam Kumar Solanki

Adarsh Singh

Adarsh Kumar Jha

Aniket Chakravarty

SunilJain

Ramanand Bairwa

Ram Singh Nigaltiya

Sohan Minz

Navin Singh Parmar

Kuljinder Singh

Harishankar Kushwaha

Mahendra Singh

Rama Shankar

Krishan Kumar

Sanjay Namdev

Rajendra Singh

Shyam Mohan Sharma

Chirkan Tigga

Rajendra Agarwal

Aqeel Ahmad

Mahesh Shukla

Ramesh Chandra

Mritunjay Ghosh

Raghuvansh Mani Singh
Yadav

Govind Kumar Nebhwani

Krishan Gumber

Mritunjay Kumar

Kunwar Bahadur Singh

Sudisht Jha

Shyamashish Chakravarty

8.6957 r

7.0000 '

9.6087 '
8.2609.

6.7826{

9.4348 r

7.4783 -

6.6087 .'

7 3044 1

7.6522 t
6.1739 (

6.7391

8.1 304

5.6522 t
8.rcd4 /
8.0000 /-

8.3913 ,-

8.5217 '

7.2609 ''

8.3044 r.

Re. MCA-101-
(lnt + End).

MCA-103 (lnt
+ End) MCA- .

105 (lnt + End)
MCA-107 (lnt
+ End) MCA-'

109 (lnt + End)
MCA-111 (lnt
+ End) MCA-

113 (lnt + End) z
MCA-115 (lnt

+ End)

7.8696 r
8.6522 (

8.5652 (

7.6087 ,'

8.0435 
r

,J



38 52212105

39 52212106

40 52212107

41 52212108

42 52212109

43 52212110

44 52212111

45 52212112

46 52212113

47 52212114

48 52212115

49 52212116

50 52212201

51 52212202

52 52212203

53 52212204

54 52212205

55 52212206

56 52212207

57 52212208

58 52212209

59 52212210

60 52212211

61 52212212

62 52212213

63 52212214

64 52212215

65 52221101

66 52221102

67 52221103

68 52221104

69 52221105

70 52221106

71 52221107

Shashank Gurjar

Mohit

Manpreet Singh Chandi

Sourabh Pandey

Abinash Sahoo

Gagan

Ankit Raj

Himanshu Chhabra

Mukul Chauhan

Vidyotma

Shital Kumari

Anjali Rana

Tanay Srivastava

Ravi Sahay

Deepak Sharma

Pradeep Jatav

Jitendra Kumar

Aditya Kumar

Shubham Kumar Sinha

Shiv Virendra Pratap Singh

Sourav

Rakesh Sharma

Saurabh Meshram

Samiran Saha

Aakash Kashyap

Hitesh Kumar

Tushar Sachdeva

Aqib Hussain

Deepak Jatov

Somnath Das

Bhabani Sankar Singh

Aashish Aggarwal

Amol Pandey

Kartik Sanjay Kohapare

Praveen

Hariram

Kuldip Singh

Rajesh Kumar Pandey

Alekha Kumar Sahoo

Ramkishan

Umesh Prasad

Yashpal Chhabra

Yashpal Singh

Raj Kumar

Sadanand Mandal

Gurubachan Singh

Manoj Srivastava

Shashi Bhushan Sahay

Om Parkash

Dinesh Jatav

Rajkumar

Avadhesh Kumar

Sunil Kumar Sinha

Vijay Bhan Singh

Sanjay

Roshanlal Sharma

Sunil Meshram

Sanjiban Saha

Gopal Singh

Talam Kumar

Ajay Sachdeva

Abid Hussain

Teekaram Jatov

Gopal Das

Chittaranjan Singh

Hariom Prakash Aggarwal

Rakesh Pandey

Sanjay

7.goaa t

7.0000 /
9.2609 /
7.6957.

8.1739 '
8.5652'

8.7391 .

8.3044 /

7.7826 /

9.0870 /

7.3478 /

9.4948 /

7.47$ (

6.7826 .

8.6957 /
6.2609 /
8.6957 /
7.3478 /

6 6s5{

8.0ooo /
6.8261 /
7.7826 /
6.2609 /
7.6522 /

8.5652 /

5.6957 /

7.2609 r
8.4348'

6.1304 
/

6.6522/

6.92il (

9.6087 I

7j904 /

61304 t



Nikita Patel

Raj Kumar Patidar

Vishal Patel

Atharv Pandey

Vikas Verma

Meghdip Roy

Ayush Mangal

Ankit Ahinivar

Suhasini Bhatia

Archana Pandey

Ruqaiya Thakrawala

Rupendra Pawar

Mustansir Saifee

Mahesh Patidar

Rhythm Deolus

Gopal Mandal

Neha Rajput

Simran Talreja

Divya Ramchandani

Roshni Maywade

Km. Kulsum Khatoon

Aman Bansal

Aashutosh Gupta

RishiAgrawal

Kishorilal Patel

Sanjay Patidar

Manoj Kumar

Rajendra Pandey

Ram Sanware Verma

Dipankar Roy

Mr Pavan Mangal

GopalAhinruar

Susheel Kumar Bhatia

Krishna Kumar Pandey

Mohammed Thakrawala

Dhanraj Pawar

Shakir Husain

Hariom Patidar

Madan Lal

Ashit Kumar Mandal

Ghanshyam Singh Rajput

Anil Kumar Talreja

Hemant Ramchandani

Ramdayal Maywade

Md Karim

Sumer Bansal

AnilGupta

AnilAgrawal

6.9130 
/

8.1739 /
7.6522 r

7.4348 t
6.0000 1

7.1304 /

Re. MCA-103 I
(End)

7.5652 /

7.2609 |

7.4783 (

6.1739 z

7.9565 /
6.5217 (

g.g47B(

7.6957 
(

6.6087 /

6.6957 '

8.3478 (

6.3478 r
7 34781

739fi (

8.3478 (

6.7826 
(

6.3478'72 52221108

73 52221201

74 52221202

75 52221203

76 52221204

77 52221205

78 52221206

79 52221207

80 52222101

81 52222102

82 52222103

83 52222104

84 52222105

85 52222106

86 52222107

87 52222108

88 52222201

89 52222202

90 52222203

9'1 52222204

92 52222205

93 52222206

94 52222207

95 52222208

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 21-Aprt-2023
ffimhfu'"
(Examinations)

\""
#4


